			AMMA ENTERPRISES		Sadguru plastics			
Sr. No	ltem	Size	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
1	Small platter	Small – 39cm x 15cm x 8mm	Nos	75	720	54000	1800.00	135000
			Basic Amo	unt		54000		135000
	GST Amount : 18%			9720		24300		
			Sub Total			63720		159300

PROFORMA	INVOICE
-----------------	---------

PROFORMA INVOICE										
0				Invoice No.				Dated		
11-	(Near Amudham Nagar Arch) Kodungaivur, Chennai -600 118			98			24-Jun-24			
6				Delivery Note			Mode/Terms of Payment			
AMMA ED	Phone No:+91 8428	Phone No:+91 84285 38078/99402 50078			Buyer's Order No.			Dated		
	GSTIN/UIN: 33/			Dispatch Do	oc No.		Delivery Note Date			
	State Name : Tar				Dispatch Doc No. Delivery Note Date					
Buyer (E-Mail : ammaenterpris	seschennal@gmail	.com	Dispatched	Dispatched through Destination					
	I Food Services Chennai	Dut Ltd								
1	S2 Airport Police Station, C			Terms of De	elivery					
	ational Airport, Chennai									
GSTIN	-	92M17S								
State I										
	t person : Mr.Vijayakun									
Contac			3							
E-Mail	: vijayakumar.s@									
SI No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	GST Rate	Quantity	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount		
				40				40.440.00		
Wh Thi	rylic Platters Milk ite 46cmx18cmx8mm ckness WHITE/BLACK COLOUR	3926	18 %	12 nos	1,120.00	nos		13,440.00		
	rylic Platters Milk	3926	18 %	12 nos	720.00	nos		8,640.00		
	ite 39cmx15cmx8mm	5920	10 /0	12 1103	720.00	1103		0,040.00		
Thi	ckness									
V	VHITE/BLACK COLOUR.									
								22,080.00		
	Output Cgst Output Sgst							1,987.20 1,987.20		
								1,001120		
							<u> </u>			
					cont	inuec	to page	number 2		

This is a Computer Generated Invoice

		PROFORM	A INVOIC	E(Page 2)				
			Invoi 98	ce No.		Dated 24-Jun-24		
A DE	12B, Raghavan Nagar Main Road (Near Amudham Nagar Arch)			ery Note		Mode/Terms of Payment		
SIL		Deliv			Node/Terms of Fayment			
AMMA ENTERPRISES	Kodungaiyur, Chennai -600 118 Phone No:+91 84285 38078/99402 50078			er's Order No.		Dated		
	GSTIN/UIN: 33AZH							
	State Name : Tamil Na	adu, Code : 33	Disp	Dispatch Doc No. Delivery Note Date				
	E-Mail : ammaenterprisesche	ennai@gmail.com	Disp	atched through		Destination		
Buyer (Bill to)			Disp	atoneu tirougn		Destination		
	Services Chennai Pvt		Term	ns of Delivery				
	rt Police Station, Chen	nai						
GSTIN/UIN	irport, Chennai : 33AAECT8192M	1179						
State Name	: Tamil Nadu, Cod							
Contact person	,							
Contact	: 9884400023, 988							
E-Mail	: vijayakumar.s@travel	foodservices.com						
SI Description	on of Goods HS	SN/SAC GS Rat		tity Rate	e per	Disc. %	Amount	
Less : Bill Details:	Round Off						(-)0.40	
	Total		24	nos			₹ 26,054.00	
Amount Chargeab	le (in words)						<i>E.</i> & O.E	
INR Twenty S	ix Thousand Fifty Fo	ur Only						
H	SN/SAC	Taxable	Cen	tral Tax	Sta	ate Tax	Total	
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Tax Amount	
3926		22,080.00	9%	1,987.20	9%	1,987.2	20 3,974.40	
	Total	22,080.00		1,987.20		1,987.2	20 3,974.40	
	ords) : INR Three Th % ADVANCE, DELIVER I THE DATE OF PO.			Seventy Fou pany's Bank De		rty paise O	nly	
Declaration Bank Name Bank of India								
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true				A/c No. : 802120110001138				
and correct.				Branch & IFS Code : Kodungaiyur & BKID0008021				
Customer's Sea	I and Signature					for AMI	MA ENTERPRISES	
						A	uthorised Signatory	

This is a Computer Generated Invoice



24th March, 2024

To, Travel Food Services Chennai Pvt. Ltd. Near S2 Airport Police Station Chennai International Airport. Chennai – 600 027

Kind Attention: Mr. Vijaykumar S.

Dear Sir,

With reference to your valued enquiry for below mention item we give hereunder our lowest estimate for your approval.

Sr. No.	Description		Qty.	Unit Price	Total Price
		Code	(pcs)	₹	₹
1.	Acrylic platters in milk white / black colour with beveled edges having 5mm clear acrylic cloche with acrylic knob				
Α.	Big – 46cm x 18cm x 8mm +12.7cm cloche height	3926	12	2,150.00	25,800.00
В.	Small – 39cm x 15cm x 8mm + 12.7cm cloche height	3926	12	1,800.00	21,600.00

Taxes :- + GST @ 18% (GSTIN No. 27AABPD1268N1ZO)

Delivery :- 15 days

Packing :- Bubble wrap & corrugated sheet included. Wooden packing extra at actual

Forwarding :- Extra at actual

Payment :- Advance payment

Validity :- 7 days

We hope, you find the above rates reasonable and give us an opportunity to cater your requirements.

In case of wooden products there is a possibility of variation in shade of wood /polish provided as sample and that of manufactured lot; since such colour/grain variation occurs naturally.

All our products are hand – crafted. Minor imperfections are inherent quality of any hand-crafted product.

Thanking you for your keen interest in our products and assuring you of our best attention at all times.

Kind Regards, For **Sadguru Plastics** Gautam Dubale



An ISO 9001:2008 Certified Company